MT-IONOS16
Professional input module for security applications
D
at
as
he
et
 re
v.
A
19
.7
•	 Support 16ch Alarm In
•	 Support RS485 input
•	 Ethernet CGI standard Output
•	 Mounting kit for DIN rail
•	 12V DC power supply
FEATURES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model MT-IONOS16
CPU
Microcontroller        ATmega2560
Clock Speed 16 MHz
Memory
Flash
SRAM
8 KB and EEPROM 4 KB
Clock Speed                        16 MHz
-
Input
Alarm In                    16 ch
Communication                    RS485
Sampling accuracy 24-bit
Bit Rate 9600
USB           Type B
Outputs
Connector RJ45, 100M
Ip protocol CGI
System supports WINDOWS,	LINUX
Physical
And Power
Voltage 12V DC
Consumption 5W
Operating temperature -10~+50 C
Dimensions 240mm(W)*134mm(D)*64mm(H)
Weight 1.6kg (including accessories)
© Mtechnology 2019 - Data subject to change without notice www.mtechnology.co.kr
256 KB of which 8 KB used by
bootloader